



\$~9 & 10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 483/2010

9 PAVITRA KUMAR PAL Petitioner
Through: Mr. Asit Kumar Roy, Advocate.

versus

HAVILS INDUSTRIES LTD Respondent
Through: Mr. Anit Bhat, Advocate.

+ W.P.(C) 6035/2010 & CM APPLN. 11879/2010

10 HAVELL'S INDUSTRIES LTD Petitioner
Through: Mr. Anit Bhat, Advocate.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ANR Respondents
Through: Mr. Asit Kumar Roy, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

% **ORDER**
29.05.2019

These cases are released from part-heard.

List for hearing on 27th August, 2019 at the end of the Board.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

MAY 29, 2019
ak